
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VSG Ettling… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 3 6 7 14 5

25

0
25

3 5 16 18 21
Auszeit

Ende
14:18

B  TV Bühl 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 33 26 29 27 30

12

╳
12

2 3 4 5 7 Auszeit

4:14
7:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:21

B  TV Bühl 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

21 26 29 27 30 32

17

2
12

3
13

4
15

5
16

7
17

8 Auszeit

8:13
12:16

Ende
14:43

A  VSG Ettling… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 6 7 14 5 10

25

╳
13

1
17

3
18

4
19

6
24

10
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:46

A  VSG Ettling… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 14 5 9 3

25

3
16
25

4
17

5
19

7
20

10
22

15
24 Auszeit

22:20

Ende
15:12

B  TV Bühl 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 21 26 22 27 30

2133

18:22

╳
11
21

1
12

2
15

3
16

7
17

10
20

Auszeit

8:10
10:15

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Frauen 5
Frauen

B  TV Bühl 2 vs. VSG Ettlingen/Rüppurr 5 A

Spiel 32 07.12.2025 14:00 Uhr

Großsporthalle
77815 Bühl
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B  TV Bühl 2 9/14

19 Armbruster, Lara X
21 Bronskikh, Nina X
22 Zoike, Ronja X
26 Jährling, Jule X

27 Leppert, Selina X
29 Jungblut, Lea X
30 Nothelfer, Marie Soleil X
32 Henkel, Mira X
33 Adam, Svenja X

B  Libero

19 Armbruster, Lara X

B  Offizielle

T Feigenbutz, Mathias E

C

A  VSG Ettling… 11/14

2 Mann, Rosalie X

3 Rosenkranz, Carla X
5 Mädche, Sanna X
6 Katzenberger Zeller, … X
7 Model, Leni X

8 Fastoso, Isabella
9 Jänig, Linnea X

10 Filipovic, Laura X
14 Rozman, Nikol X
16 Kentschke, Lilli X

18 Deimel, Paula

A  Libero

2 Mann, Rosalie X

16 Kentschke, Lilli X

A  Offizielle

T Hubert, Manuel

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Bühl 2 VSG Ettling… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 12 1 18 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 17 2 22 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 21 3 26 25 1 0 1

4
5

6 1 0 50 66 75 3 0 1
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:12 Dauer: 1:12

Sieger: VSG Ettlingen/Rüppurr 5

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hagemann, Carina 1 Postler, Annika
2 Dörr, Carolyn 2 Knöppler, Christiane

Schr. Groß, Sonja
Assist. Jung, Klara
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